
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Nr. 

95 

51 

22 

88 

29 

9 

14 

4 

33 

16 

10 

66 

72 

Naam 

Jaylen Korporaal 

Shayden Rodgers 

Timo Suos 

Finn Testers 

Joey Wessels 

Dion Kef 

Douwe Douma 

Casper Pennings 

Jari Crienen 

Kyano Schoo 

Leroy van Dooren 

Gino Suurland 

Dyon van der Bie 

Klasse 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Ronden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Verschil 

6.283 

8.659 

32.551 

41.248 

46.233 

46.547 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

9:50.243 

9:56.526 

9:58.902 

10:22.794 

10:31.491 

10:36.476 

10:36.790 

9:50.277 

9:52.812 

9:53.120 

10:00.251 

10:25.217 

9:52.141 

Punten 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

6.283 

Gem. Snelheid 

57,942 

Beste Rondetijd 

58.518 

Beste Snelheid 

58,444 

Beste Ronde door 

95 - Jaylen Korporaal 
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Geregistreerd aan: KNMV 

KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
Junior B/C 

Junior B/C Race2 

Wedstrijd (10 Ronden) gestart om 15:26:06 

TT Junior Track 0,950 km 

12-7-2020 15:25 


